

Crystal Lakes Fire Protection District



237 Blackfoot Rd Red Feather Lakes, CO 80545 www.clvfd.org

Board of Directors

Meet and Greet/Interview April 17, 2024 Crystal Lakes Fire Station 4:00 pm

Notice: A Meet and Greet Interview will be held and attended by the Board of Directors of Crystal Lakes Fire Protection District with a Board candidate at 4:00 pm on Wednesday, April 17th, at the Crystal Lakes Fire Station, 237 Blackfoot Rd, Red Feather Lakes, CO 80545.

There will be no formal meeting and no actions will be taken during this event, however there will be a quorum of the board present.